
     
 

  SOFTSHELL JACKET
   SOFTJACK 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

shell outside -95% polyester 5% elastane,bonded with membrane.Fleece inside-100%
polyester fleece. 300-310gsm

Full Zip Jacket. Side pockets. Three layers breathable membranes. Interior with polar eece
with stoppers. Waterproof 3000mm, breathability 3000mvp, windstop

 

  Box 25

        Pack 1

COLOURS

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

BG
Bottle
Green

     

 

NEW COLORS

WH
White

GF
Graphite
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 53 cm
20.9"

55 cm
21.7"

57 cm
22.4"

59 cm
23.2"

61 cm
24"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"
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